MZ&PC
Maastricht

Competitie Deel 1
Maastricht, 6-10-2024

Programmanr. 20
6-10-2024 - 16:03

Gemengd, 4 x 50m wisselslag

Gebjr 2007 - 2013
Inschrijflijst

rang

a b wnNBE

Nederweert 1
Mosa-Regio 1
Eszet 1

De Rog 1
MZ&PC 1

vereniging

Nederweert
Mosa-Regio
Eszet

De Rog
MZ&PC

inschrijftijd
2:26.74
2:27.22
2:29.76
2:38.10
2:40.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to MZ&PC
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